2	 loewensteininc.com | 2017
WARRANTY, TERMS & CONDITIONS   |   SHIPPING & ORDERING
WARRANTY
Loewenstein products are guaranteed to be free from defects in design, material, and workmanship, given normal use and proper
care, for 12 years of single-shift service from date of purchase as shown on your original receipt or other proof of purchase with
the exceptions noted below. Loewenstein will repair or replace, at our discretion without charge to the original purchaser, any
product or part thereof which fails as the result of such a defect during the warranty period. Freight or other shipping charges on
returned product or part must be prepaid by the purchaser. Labor and service not covered under warranty. Loewenstein assumes

the vast majority of products listed in our price books, some modifications cannot be applied to products with non-standard design features.
Please contact your Customer Service Representative if you require assistance.
How to Order:
Example
Qty	 MOD#	 Model Number	 Modification Detail	 Options	 Price
1	 MOD#3	 206-1 	 Add grommet	 A1S - MNW 	 $1744 + $61 = $1805
PRODUCT REFERENCE   |   EASY MODIFICATION LIST
	 loewensteininc.com | 2017	 51
Stryde� LOUNGE
STRYDE STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Upholstered Seat, Back and Arm Panels (200041)
•	 Upholstered Seat and Sides (200090)
•	 Exposed Wood Legs See Occasional Tables Section for Coordinating
Tables
LOUNGE CHAIR
outside seat
arm height weight lbs. cubic feetw d h sw sd sh
28 29 30.5 22 19.5 18 22 41 22
yds sq ft com col
model com (54") col 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L1 L2 L3
200041 3.25 65 1,876 1,937 1,983 2,059 2,212 2,365 2,518 2,671 2,824 2,976 3,129 3,282 3,435 3,588 3,740 2,388 2,567 2,789
OTTOMAN
outside
weight lbs. cubic feetw d h
24 22 17 17 7
yds sq ft com col
model com (54") col 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L1 L2 L3
200090 1.5 30 957 985 1,006 1,042 1,112 1,183 1,253 1,324 1,394 1,465 1,535 1,606 1,676 1,747 1,818 1,209 1,291 1,393
OPTIONS
Leg Species Finish Fabric
A8S  Solid Beech (standard) All Standard Finishes and Paints Available:
Cherry:  MLC, MMC, QEC
Walnut:  BUW, DST, EBY, MGW, MNW, MSW, MVW
Maple:  MBM, MHM
Oak:  MSO, PCO, MGO
Paints:  BLK, CH1, WHT
Studio Paints (10% upcharge):  CT1, HV1, ND1, MN1, GE1, PE1, PN1, PH1
Grade, Vendor, Pattern, Color
NOTE: Two-toning of fabrics is available,
see page 14 for information and pricing.
Contact customer service for two-tone
diagram and COM/COL yardages.
A8T  Solid Ash (no upcharge) Oak:  MSO, PCO, MGO
Paint:  BLK
A8U  Solid Walnut $392 Walnut:  BUW, DST, EBY, MGW, MNW, MSW, MVW
Paint:  BLK
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Leg species | finish | textile grade, vendor, pattern and color. See pages 5-14 for information and options on CAL133, upholstery applications, designator finish name and ordering details.
MODEL NUMBER
200041
Leg Species Finish Fabric
A8S MLC Grade 4, Momentum, Hue, Smoke
loewensteininc.com | 2017	 143
Stryde designed by Michael Wolk� TABLES
STRYDE SIDE TABLE STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Top Finishes include Straight Grain Beech Veneer,
Painted or Laminate Options
•	 Exposed Solid Wood Legs Available in Beech, Ash
or Walnut
•	 See Lounge Section for Coordinating Seating
SIDE TABLE
model w d h wt cu ft laminate (A1R)
straight grain
veneer (A1S)/
painted (PCL)
200060 24 24 18.25 42 9 $	 1,289 $	 1,555
OPTIONS
Top Surface Top Finish or Color Leg Species Leg Finish
A1S  Straight Grain (Beech)
PCL  Painted
All Standard Finishes:
MLC
MMC
QEC
BUW
DST
EBY
MGW
MNW
MSW
MVW
MBM
MHM
MSO
PCO
MGO
Paints:
BLK CH1 WHT
Studio Paints (10% upcharge):
CT1 HV1 ND1 MN1 GE1 PE1 PN1 PH1
A8S Solid Beech (standard) All Standard Finishes:
MLC
MMC
QEC
BUW
DST
EBY
MGW
MNW
MSW
MVW
MBM
MHM
MSO
PCO
MGO
Paints:
BLK CH1 WHT
Studio Paints (10% upcharge):
CT1
HV1
ND1
MN1
GE1 PE1 PN1 PH1
A1R  Laminate (HPL) Wood Grain Laminates:
CHP
CMP